
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
11:56:38.366 1 1:45.915 80.555 88 120 19

11:58:19.033 2 1:40.667 84.755 82 118 19

L2-30 - MENGQI LIU -
11:45:58.686 1 1:50.485 77.223 57 93 19

11:47:48.556 2 1:49.870 77.655 57 95 19

11:49:32.930 3 1:44.374 81.744 55 92 19

11:51:18.247 4 1:45.317 81.013 52 91 19

11:53:01.781 5 1:43.534 82.408 53 92 19

11:54:49.610 6 1:47.829 79.125 54 95 19

11:56:35.241 7 1:45.631 80.772 52 91 19

11:58:20.661 8 1:45.420 80.933 52 93 19

L2-06 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:46:07.010 1 1:47.621 79.278 68 108 19

11:47:53.485 2 1:46.475 80.131 72 103 19

11:49:44.490 3 1:51.005 76.861 59 108 19

11:51:31.947 4 1:47.457 79.399 59 110 19

11:53:22.652 5 1:50.705 77.070 71 111 19

11:55:09.208 6 1:46.556 80.071 61 104 19

11:56:54.977 7 1:45.769 80.666 64 110 19

11:58:41.821 8 1:46.844 79.855 65 110 19

L2-19 - JOHNNY GILLEY -
11:47:15.668 1 1:47.239 79.561 58 103 19

11:49:03.191 2 1:47.523 79.350 57 107 19

11:50:51.058 3 1:47.867 79.097 58 104 19

11:52:36.941 4 1:45.883 80.580 58 105 19

11:54:27.506 5 1:50.565 77.167 46 101 19

11:56:16.259 6 1:48.753 78.453 57 104 19

11:58:09.740 7 1:53.481 75.184 57 102 19

L2-32 - MIKE SHYU -
11:45:59.830 1 1:50.909 76.928 101 110 19

11:47:53.090 2 1:53.260 75.331 99 105 19

11:49:46.392 3 1:53.302 75.303 101 110 19

11:51:35.270 4 1:48.878 78.363 102 107 19

11:53:25.692 5 1:50.422 77.267 107 112 19

11:55:16.559 6 1:50.867 76.957 105 109 19

11:57:07.215 7 1:50.656 77.104 104 113 19

11:58:54.637 8 1:47.422 79.425 107 109 19

L2-07 - JACOB VAN RENSBURG -
11:45:51.252 1 1:55.319 73.986 57 98 19

11:47:49.034 2 1:57.782 72.439 51 98 19

11:49:40.706 3 1:51.672 76.402 40 96 19

11:51:30.885 4 1:50.179 77.438 53 98 19

11:53:23.391 5 1:52.506 75.836 53 99 19

11:55:17.581 6 1:54.190 74.718 44 98 19

11:57:09.168 7 1:51.587 76.461 44 97 19

11:58:56.718 8 1:47.550 79.331 38 99 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
11:45:48.839 1 1:53.340 75.278 10 70 19

11:47:38.797 2 1:49.958 77.593 27 71 19

11:49:32.118 3 1:53.321 75.291 14 69 19

11:51:24.793 4 1:52.675 75.722 12 69 19

11:53:13.778 5 1:48.985 78.286 8 63 19

11:55:02.201 6 1:48.423 78.692 9 60 19

L2-31 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:45:38.203 1 1:51.583 76.463 87 113 19

11:47:28.238 2 1:50.035 77.539 87 113 19

11:49:17.844 3 1:49.606 77.842 81 113 19

11:51:06.960 4 1:49.116 78.192 88 116 19

11:52:56.350 5 1:49.390 77.996 80 114 19

L2-16 - BORO IVANOV -
11:45:29.407 1 1:49.211 78.124 51 88 19

11:47:19.894 2 1:50.487 77.222 46 87 19



11:49:10.378 3 1:50.484 77.224 40 62 19

11:51:03.279 4 1:52.901 75.571 26 63 19

11:52:54.062 5 1:50.783 77.015 29 70 19

11:54:50.011 6 1:55.949 73.584 51 85 19

L2-33 - DARREN THOMAS -
11:46:35.895 1 1:50.629 77.123 92 111 19

11:48:26.236 2 1:50.341 77.324 83 113 19

11:50:16.408 3 1:50.172 77.443 83 113 19

11:52:06.263 4 1:49.855 77.666 83 113 19

11:53:55.993 5 1:49.730 77.754 86 113 19

11:55:47.663 6 1:51.670 76.404 87 112 19

L2-04 - WILLIAM HALL -
11:46:56.727 1 1:53.868 74.929 63 95 19

11:48:47.305 2 1:50.578 77.158 63 99 19

11:53:13.835 3 4:26.530 32.011 64 94 19

11:55:09.915 4 1:56.080 73.501 72 88 19

L2-25 - YUAN HAORONG -
11:46:09.186 1 2:00.299 70.923 102 82 19

11:48:04.081 2 1:54.895 74.259 43 73 19

11:49:57.283 3 1:53.202 75.370 86 80 19

11:51:52.732 4 1:55.449 73.903 99 78 19

11:53:46.035 5 1:53.303 75.303 93 78 19

11:55:40.064 6 1:54.029 74.823 102 80 19

11:57:31.097 7 1:51.033 76.842 99 78 19

L2-08 - JOHN SNOW -
11:45:59.235 1 1:55.058 74.154 101 114 19

11:47:53.317 2 1:54.082 74.788 85 112 19

11:49:48.680 3 1:55.363 73.958 95 111 19

11:51:44.251 4 1:55.571 73.825 90 110 19

11:53:36.532 5 1:52.281 75.988 95 111 19

11:55:28.182 6 1:51.650 76.417 97 111 19

11:57:22.290 7 1:54.108 74.771 98 113 19

L2-02 - LUKAS RAJNYS -
11:46:38.383 1 1:54.010 74.836 11 60 19

11:48:30.523 2 1:52.140 76.083 21 83 19

11:50:22.654 3 1:52.131 76.090 45 94 19

11:52:18.891 4 1:56.237 73.402 40 93 19

11:54:11.402 5 1:52.511 75.833 33 93 19

11:56:15.625 6 2:04.223 68.683 33 93 19

11:58:09.351 7 1:53.726 75.022 35 93 19

L2-27 - ZIFENGI JIAO -
11:46:45.207 1 1:58.547 71.971 51 82 19

11:48:38.893 2 1:53.686 75.049 40 80 19

11:50:32.834 3 1:53.941 74.881 33 78 19

11:52:25.709 4 1:52.875 75.588 38 80 19

11:54:18.201 5 1:52.492 75.845 35 77 19

11:56:13.186 6 1:54.985 74.201 37 81 19

11:58:10.144 7 1:56.958 72.949 37 77 19

L2-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:45:44.123 1 1:56.186 73.434 54 98 19

11:47:38.497 2 1:54.374 74.597 50 99 19

11:49:31.626 3 1:53.129 75.418 53 98 19

11:51:28.438 4 1:56.812 73.040 49 100 19

11:53:22.136 5 1:53.698 75.041 42 101 19

11:55:16.787 6 1:54.651 74.417 55 99 19

11:57:11.280 7 1:54.493 74.520 49 99 19

L2-13 - KATHY ZHAO -
11:45:57.055 1 1:58.141 72.219 103 110 19

11:47:54.265 2 1:57.210 72.792 73 114 19

11:49:51.385 3 1:57.120 72.848 103 114 19

11:51:46.225 4 1:54.840 74.295 78 111 19

11:53:41.179 5 1:54.954 74.221 89 108 19

11:55:34.945 6 1:53.766 74.996 106 110 19

11:57:28.553 7 1:53.608 75.100 74 112 19

L2-03 - WILLIAM BURTON -
11:46:15.956 1 2:08.655 66.317 98 115 19

11:48:10.664 2 1:54.708 74.380 97 114 19

11:50:04.988 3 1:54.324 74.630 102 115 19

11:51:58.920 4 1:53.932 74.887 103 116 19



11:53:56.405 5 1:57.485 72.622 104 114 19

L2-14 - CHRIS BURGESS -

11:45:51.841 1 1:55.431 73.914 79 110 19

11:47:49.472 2 1:57.631 72.532 84 112 19

11:49:44.391 3 1:54.919 74.244 79 114 19

L2-18 - RORY PASTER -
11:46:58.486 1 2:07.764 66.779 87 113 19

11:48:55.205 2 1:56.719 73.099 81 112 19

11:50:53.915 3 1:58.710 71.873 82 113 19

11:52:50.499 4 1:56.584 73.183 87 114 19

11:54:45.995 5 1:55.496 73.873 82 114 19

L2-20 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
11:46:17.139 1 1:59.004 71.695 94 103 19

11:48:14.734 2 1:57.595 72.554 74 102 19

11:50:16.086 3 2:01.352 70.308 58 101 19

11:52:11.778 4 1:55.692 73.748 83 103 19

11:54:09.893 5 1:58.115 72.235 91 101 19

L2-29 - QUANYIN YU -
11:46:55.367 1 2:07.706 66.810 29 81 19

11:48:54.683 2 1:59.316 71.508 29 83 19

11:50:56.490 3 2:01.807 70.045 25 79 19

11:52:53.718 4 1:57.228 72.781 32 75 19

11:54:49.470 5 1:55.752 73.709 21 64 19

11:56:47.359 6 1:57.889 72.373 34 85 19

11:58:43.385 7 1:56.026 73.535 15 64 19

L2-15 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:46:00.561 1 2:02.926 69.408 53 67 19

11:48:00.120 2 1:59.559 71.362 30 62 19

11:49:57.591 3 1:57.471 72.631 61 69 19

11:51:59.450 4 2:01.859 70.015 62 69 19

11:53:58.815 5 1:59.365 71.478 54 64 19

11:55:57.091 6 1:58.276 72.136 59 66 19

11:57:58.275 7 2:01.184 70.405 49 62 19

L2-21 - STEVE POWELL -
11:46:10.670 1 2:03.871 68.878 84 105 19

11:48:14.217 2 2:03.547 69.059 82 106 19

11:50:16.042 3 2:01.825 70.035 57 101 19

11:52:17.034 4 2:00.992 70.517 86 102 19

11:54:16.074 5 1:59.040 71.673 79 103 19

11:56:39.736 6 2:23.662 59.389 83 105 19

11:58:37.425 7 1:57.689 72.496 69 101 19

L2-24 - BRAD PINKSTAFF -
11:45:52.046 1 2:02.844 69.454 46 74 19

11:47:53.300 2 2:01.254 70.365 31 75 19

11:49:56.787 3 2:03.487 69.092 74 71 19

11:51:57.854 4 2:01.067 70.473 62 75 19

11:53:56.109 5 1:58.255 72.149 61 82 19

11:55:56.136 6 2:00.027 71.084 49 78 19

11:57:55.815 7 1:59.679 71.291 33 78 19

L2-17 - IVO IVANOV -
11:45:49.528 1 2:02.826 69.464 24 68 19

11:47:49.070 2 1:59.542 71.372 31 71 19

11:49:50.327 3 2:01.257 70.363 20 61 19

L2-22 - DANIEL MARKS -
11:46:28.468 1 2:01.857 70.016 42 89 19

11:48:29.477 2 2:01.009 70.507 28 84 19

11:50:29.882 3 2:00.405 70.861 44 81 19

11:52:31.534 4 2:01.652 70.134 52 68 19

11:54:32.775 5 2:01.241 70.372 36 69 19

L2-23 - JENNY BESAW -
11:45:55.974 1 2:00.581 70.757 118 117 19

11:48:00.413 2 2:04.439 68.564 115 113 19

L2-35 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:50:22.996 1 2:02.128 69.861 104 108 19

11:52:24.780 2 2:01.784 70.058 115 107 19

11:54:27.308 3 2:02.528 69.633 107 109 19

11:56:29.886 4 2:02.578 69.605 121 107 19

11:58:31.789 5 2:01.903 69.990 122 107 19



L2-09 - RUSSELL FRIEDER -
11:46:01.791 1 2:06.263 67.573 34 91 19

11:48:04.223 2 2:02.432 69.688 34 90 19

11:50:09.347 3 2:05.124 68.188 33 89 19

L2-28 - ZHOUQIA ZHONG -
11:47:03.573 1 2:17.229 62.173 62 66 19

11:49:17.571 2 2:13.998 63.673 57 64 19

11:51:31.943 3 2:14.372 63.495 31 64 19

11:53:44.817 4 2:12.874 64.211 70 66 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/1/2020 12:01 PM


